
8/10/17 
 

Soledad Unified School District 

2017-18 Bus Route 

Rose Ferrero, Frank Ledesma, Main Middle, SHS, Jack Franscioni,  
San Vicente, Gabilan 

 
AM Orange Route- Bus #3 

Bus Pre Trip Inspection 6:15 
Depart MOT 6:45 

 

1. 32300 San Vicente Camp   6:55 
2. Dole                          7:10 
3. Camphora              7:15 (elementary students only) 
4. John Mills Road (Prison Trailer Park) 7:19 
5. Huntington Farms (Silliman Rd)                7:24 
6. Pryor Tanks ?    7:25 
7. Silliman Road at Chevron (park at restaurant)   7:26 
8. Silliman Road  (at RRxing)   7:27 
9. Main Middle    7:33 
10. High School             7:38 
11. Frank Ledesma     7:42 
12. Rose Ferrero                    7:47 
13. Jack Franscioni    7:52 
14. San Vicente    7:56 
15. Gabilan     8:00 
       
Total Time     1:10 
 
SHS/MSMS students allowed on orange bus:  

• Melissa and Dariana Lazaola  with younger sister Alexa (9). 
• Cesar Garcia Juarez 

 


